
English Courses for Adults & Children
Price List 2016



NEWLAND COLLEGE (11-17years) 5 June to 6 August (Sunday to Saturday)
Registration fee £90
Perform with Central £890 per week
English and Combined Arts (Music, Art, Dance, Drama) £790 per week
English and Sports (Tennis, Football, Multi-Activities) £790 per week
English For Exams £890 per week
Individual One Way Transfer Heathrow/Gatwick/Stansted Airports £75 / £140 / £140
Grouped One Way Transfer* £30
Fee for UM check-in on departure £25
ALEXANDERS COLLEGE (11-17years) 19 June to 27 August (Sunday to Saturday)
Registration fee £90
English and Combined Arts (Music, Art, Dance, Drama) £790 per week
English and Country Sports (Watersports, Horseriding, Golf) £890 per week
English and Sports (Tennis, Football, Multi-Activities) £790 per week
English For Exams £890 per week
Individual One Way Transfer Stansted Airport / London Airports £140 / £195
Grouped One Way Transfer* £30
Fee for UM check-in on departure £25
ASCOT SUMMER SCHOOL (11-17years) 10 July to 13 August (Sunday to Saturday)
Registration fee £90
English Plus Multi-activities £980 per week
English Plus Horseriding £1,155 per week
English Plus Golf or Tennis £1,095 per week
English Plus Art/Dance/Music/Football/Swimming £1,075 per week
Intensive English £1,075 per week
Individual One Way Transfer Heathrow/Gatwick/Stansted Airports £75 / £105 / £170
Grouped One Way Transfer* £30
Fee for UM check-in on departure £25
SKOLA EXETER JUNIOR PROGRAMMES (11-17years) 3 July to 6 August (Sunday to Saturday)
Registration fee £90
City Summer School (includes host family or residence accommodation) £550 per week
Forest School (includes host family accommodation) £690 per week
Individual One Way Transfer Exeter/Bristol Airports £25 / £100
Individual One Way Transfer London Airports Please enquire
Grouped One Way Transfer* £85
Fee for UM check-in on departure £25
* For flights landing at Heathrow between 10.00-18.00 on a Sunday and departing from Heathrow between 10.00-18.00 on a Saturday.

Junior English Prices 2016 
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REGENT’S PARK  27 June to 19 August
Registration fee £90
English for Education (3-7years) £525 per week

English for Education (8-10years) 
Held at Wyndham Place £525 per week

HYDE PARK (11-17 yrs) 27 June to 19 August
Registration fee £90
English for Education (11-17years) £525 per week
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Junior English Prices 2016 

HOMESTAY ACCOMMODATION FOR CHILDREN STUDYING AT 
CAMDEN, REGENT’S PARK, HYDE PARK & GLOUCESTER GATE
No accommodation for children under 11 years unless sharing with their parent

Accommodation Arrangement Fee £50
Single room (11-15years) £275 per 7 nights
Twin room (11-15years) £240 per 7 nights
Single room (16-17years) £230 per 7 nights
Twin room (16-17years) £220 per 7 nights

PARENT & CHILD HOMESTAY
Homestay arrangement fee £100
1 adult & 1 child per week £445 per 7 nights
1 adult & 2 children per week £670 per 7 nights
2 adults & 1 child per week £655 per 7 nights
2 adults & 2 children per week £835 per 7 nights

Junior Accommodation & Transfer Prices London

AIRPORT TRANSFERS  
(ANY LONDON AIRPORT)

Airport transfer arrival  
(up to 3 people) £110

Airport transfer departure  
(up to 3 children) £215

Airport transfer departure  
(up to 3 people 16 years+) £110

SCHOOL MINIBUS LONDON  
(FOR CHILDREN ONLY)

Door-to-door minibus service 
Young English Studies (6 days) £144

Door-to-door minibus service all 
other junior courses* (5 days) £120

* Except Discover London

CAMDEN (8-18 years) 4 January to 3 June and 30 August to 23 December
English Study Club (half-day) (8-9 years) £375 per week
English Study Club (full-day) (8-9 years) £450 per week
Young London (half-day) (10-18 years) £375 per week
Young London Intensive (full-day) (10-18 years) £450 per week
Young London Intensive Plus (full-day intensive) (10-18 years) £525 per week
English For Education (full-day intensive) (14-18 years) £525 per week
One to One £50 per hour

DISCOVER LONDON (14-17 years), 4-29 July only
Registration fee £90
Discover London (14-17years) £525 per week

GLOUCESTER GATE (8-17 years)  
6 June to 27 August

Registration fee £90
English Study Club (8-9years) £525 per week
Young English Studies (10-17years) £525 per week



Adult English Prices 2016
LONDON SOHO

General English & IELTS 
Preparation (15 Hours)

General English & IELTS 
Preparation (21 Hours)

General English & IELTS 
Preparation (30 hours)

1 – 4 weeks £190 per week £240 per week £290 per week

5 – 8 weeks £180 per week £230 per week £280 per week

9 – 12 weeks £170 per week £220 per week £270 per week

13+ weeks £160 per week £210 per week £260 per week

36+ weeks £150 per week £200 per week £250 per week

EXETER
General English & IELTS 
Preparation (15 Hours)

General English & IELTS 
Preparation (21 Hours)

General English & IELTS 
Preparation (30 hours)

1 – 4 weeks £190 per week £260 per week £310 per week

5 – 8 weeks £180 per week £250 per week £300 per week

9 – 12 weeks £170 per week £240 per week £290 per week

13+ weeks £160 per week £230 per week £280 per week

36+ weeks £150 per week £220 per week £270 per week

*21 & 30 hour courses of 4 weeks or longer in Exeter include a daily hot lunch Monday-Friday

OTHER OPTIONS London Soho & Exeter
Business English & Combination Course £440 per week

Work Experience Placement fee £550

One to One £50 per hour

ADDITIONAL FEES & SERVICES London Soho & Exeter
Book Fee (courses 4 weeks and more. Payable every 12 weeks.) £40

Fee for issuing a CAS £35

LONDON BAKER STREET (Ideal for parents) 27 June to 19 August
General English 15 hours per week £299 per week

General English 20 hours per week £349 per week

Business English & Combination Course £599 per week

One to One £50 per hour
The book fee is included at Baker Street.



Booking fee for all accommodation – £50

SOHO & LONDON BAKER STREET

Prices per  
7 nights Meals Single Single + private 

bathroom Twin Twin + private 
bathroom Min.stay Available

Standard 
homestay

Self Catering £175 £205 £165 Please enquire 1 week All year
Private Home (B&B) £165 £200 £160 Please enquire 1 week All year
Half Board £200 £220 £180 Please enquire 1 week All year

Superior  
homestay

Self Catering £205 Please enquire £195 Please enquire 1 week All year
Private Home (B&B) £200 Please enquire £180 Please enquire 1 week All year
Half Board £220 Please enquire £205 Please enquire 1 week All year

Student House Self Catering £200 £250 £160 £185 1 week All year

Airport Transfers to/from any London airport – £110

Twin rooms only available for 2 students booking together.

EXETER

Prices per  
7 nights Meals Single Single + private 

bathroom Twin Twin + private 
bathroom Min.stay Available

Standard 
homestay

Self Catering £112 Please enquire - Please enquire 1 week All year
Private Home (B&B) £126 Please enquire £98 Please enquire 1 week All year
Half Board £140 Please enquire £126 Please enquire 1 week All year

Student House Self Catering £109 Not available £89 Not available 1 week Jul/Aug

Superior  
residence*

Self Catering with 
shared kitchen - £115 - - 2 weeks Jun/Jul/

Aug

Self Catering Studio 
with private kitchen - £150 £75 (couples only, 

small double bed) 2 weeks Jun/Jul/
Aug

Airport Transfers to/from Exeter / Bristol airport – £25 / £100 
London Heathrow – £240 & London Gatwick – £260

*Kitchen & Bedding Pack for Residence – £60.

Twin rooms only available for 2 students booking together.

Adult Accommodation & Transfer Prices



SKOLA
7B Wyndham Place
London W1H 1PN

T +44 (0) 20 7298 8877
F +44 (0) 20 7706 8171
info@skola.co.uk
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